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1

Dahaé

Tekma 1] Tekma 2-1] Tekma 2-2

Tekma 3|

Bara3|

Cas|

Skupaj|

Klara Kolbezen
GIARDENTO
KK KARLO - Maribor

1,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

1,00

Neza Potocnik
K-STAR VD DUVELSHOEVE
KK PR* KRAL

0,00

4,00

4,00

0,00

0,00

36,28

8,00

Eva Vovcko
SKYLINE K
KK SUPRINN

4,00

0,00

0,00

4,00

0,00

40,13

8,00

Gea Jakelj
ART DE QUIDAM
KK PR KRAL

4,00

4,00

0,00

0,00

4,00

34,28

12,00

Naja Pogorevc
CHICAGO
KK VELENJE

0,00

4,00

4,00

0,00

4,00

37,18

12,00

Klara Kolbezen
GIARDENTO
KK KARLO - Maribor

1,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

1,00

Ula Dekleva
WIKTORIJA
KK VELENJE

0,00

4,00

0,00

8,00

12,00

Pia Arh
CAPTAIN JACK
KK SLOVENJ GRADEC

8,00

0,00

8,00

0,00

16,00

Ema Jasicé
CAPRI D
KK GIBANJE

8,00

4,00

0,00

4,00

16,00

Neza Vidovié
ORIGINAL VAN BERG OP ZOOM
KK SLOVENJ GRADEC

0,00

0,00

8,00

9,00

17,00

10

Angelina Prejac
ESPESIAL
KK KARLO - Maribor

0,00

21,00

0,00

0,00

21,00

11

Lana Vrabic
GAILLANT
KK SLOVENJ GRADEC

12,00

4,00

8,00

4,00

28,00

11

Lena Poljakovic
GRAND MOON DEL TIGLIO
SD Hisa konj

12,00

4,00

4,00

8,00

28,00

13

Lana Gale
CANDY
KK GIBANJE

13,00

4,00

8,00

4,00

29,00

14

Ula Hainsek
ZVONAS MAXIMUS
KK SLOVENJ GRADEC

16,00

16,00

16,00

4,00

52,00

15

Lia Gerjevic
CASCORD
KK SUPRINN

36,00

4,00

12,00

4,00

56,00

Ana Pungersek

0,00

0,00

8,00



DECISION
KK KARLO - Maribor

Medeja Minih

OBI ONE 36,00 17,00 8,00
SD Hisa konj

Pika Marusi¢

EL STALYPSO 4,00 8,00

KK VELENJE




